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C  Description Deck

Grand suite, two room, sitting
WUEW group, jacuzzi, TV, minibar,
(0]} safe, private balcony, queen
size bed, shower/wc.

Suite, one room, sitting group,
TV, minibar, safe, private
balcony, queen size bed,
shower/wc.

Mini suite, sitting group, TV,
minibar, queen size bed, safe, 5,6
shower/wc

QJ Mini suite, sitting group, TV,
e minibar, safe, double bed, 56
shower/wec, limited or no view.

U One bed, one sofa bed, table,

olLi5) TV, safe, refrigerator, shower/we. 67

One bed, one sofa bed, table,
TV, refrigerator, shower/wc.

ol

One bed, one sofa bed, table,
TV, refrigerator, shower/wc.

One bed, one sofa bed, TV,
safe, refrigerator, shower/wc,
limited or no view. Some
cabins with upper/lower bed.
One bed, one sofa bed, TV,
safe, refrigerator, porthole,
eli5} shower/wc. Some cabins with
upper/lower bed.
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Inside cabin, one bed, one
sofa bed sofa, TV, refrigerator, 2,3
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Ins.  shower/wc. Some cabins with 5,6
upper/lower bed.
E Cabin for disabled. 3

Due to weather conditions portholes may
be closed upon captains decision.

Public areas:
Restaurant, Café, Bar, Lounges
Outdoor area
Lift/stairs
Fitness room/sauna

Conference room

Outdoor jacuzzi: Yes
Internet cafe: Yes
Fitness room/sauna: Yes

Cabin layout: Grand Suites with balcony: 2,
Suites with balcony: 12, Mini suites: 12,
Standard cabins: 254, Cabins for disabled: 3,
Cabins total: 283

Year of construction: 2002

Ship yard:

Gross tonnage:
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I N2-384
N2-382
N2-380
N2-378
N2-376
N2-374
N2-372
N2-370
N2-368
N2-364
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15530 Beam: 21,5m Passengers: 1000
138,5 metres Service speed: 15 knots  Beds: 628

Car capacity: 47

Max weight: 5000
Max lenght: 6,40

Max height: 2,40
Max width: 2,40



